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09112118 Summary Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2017

Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Credit Cards

Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 17

67,759.61
72,890.76
37,673.06

178,323.43

18,716.74
1,000.00

198,040.17

1,338.60
1,014.29
164,210.88

166,563.77
166,563.77

31,476.40
198,040.17
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