Achieve Inc. dba Blue Sky School of Professional Summary Balance Sheet As of December 31, 2017

	Dec 31, 17
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	67,759.61
Accounts Receivable	72,890.76
Other Current Assets	37,673.06
Total Current Assets	178,323.43
Fixed Assets	18,716.74
Other Assets	1,000.00
TOTAL ASSETS	198,040.17
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	1,338.60
Credit Cards	1,014.29
Other Current Liabilities	164,210.88
Total Current Liabilities	166,563.77
Total Liabilities	166,563.77
Equity	31,476.40
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	198,040.17